
[Type	
  here]	
  

You may complete the form and send to PSGMCdirector@gmail.com  

or bring it with you to the audition. Forms will also be available on site. 
May	
  23,	
  2018	
  

	
  

Name _______________________________________________________________	
  

Email __________________________________ Cell Phone _____________________ 

What part do you sing? (Tenor 1, Tenor 2, Baritone, Bass) ________________________  

Palm Springs Gay Men’s Chorus 

New Member Information Sheet 

2018 – 2019 Performance Schedule 

 
Palm Springs Pride 

Saturday, November 3 - Pride Concert 

Sunday, November 4 – Pride Parade 

 

Ancient to Modern – Annenberg Theatre 
Thursday, December 13, - Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, December 14, 8:00 – Show 

Saturday, December 15, 8:00 – Show 

Sunday, December 16, 3:00 – Show 

 

Stonewall – 50th/PSGMC – 20th – Annenberg Theatre 
Thursday, April 11, - Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, April 12, 8:00 – Show 

Saturday, April 13, 8:00 – Show 

Sunday, April 14, 3:00 - Show 

	
  

Previous	
  choral,	
  dance	
  or	
  instrumental	
  experience	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


